
EMS Company Designated 
Infection Control Officer 

(DICO) Contact Name Phone Number Email Address
ATI Chris Vandenberg 708-642-8276 chrisvandenberg@amb-tran.com

Buds Mark Kranzer
708-849-0945 OR 
708-774-8547 mkranzer@budsambulance.net 

Cal City FD Pete Bendinelli 708-878-4093
Ryan Hornback 708-935-3055

Chicago Fire Department Aref Abdellatif 312-446-3295 OR CFDInfectionControl@cityofchicago.org
312-519-1640

Chicago Police Department Michele Spikes-Cain 312-745-5117 Michele.Spikes-Cain@chicagopolice.org
Elite/Advance Sue Siorek 708-719-3202 OR ssiorek@eliteamb.com

630-204-1558
Event Medical Solutions Matt Schipper 847-815-7547 Matt@emsforevents.com
Hammond FD Jeff Marsack 219-712-2723 ems@gohammond.com
Hatzalah Simcha Frank 847-845-6026 Sfrank@hatzalahchicago.org
LifeLine Kate Shewchuk 312-995-0768 kshewchuk@Lifelineamb.org
MEDEX Barbara Weintraub 847-875-0457 infectionControl@medexambulance.com
Superior Ken Sink 219-218-3857 KSink@superiorambulance.com
Trace Chris Vandenberg 708-642-8276 chrisvandenberg@amb-tran.com
Vandenberg Chris Vandenberg 708-642-8276 chrisvandenberg@amb-tran.com


